ETP5 - ELECTRIC TRANSFER PUMP
For pumping large volumes of water in sewer bypass, water transfer, bulk dewatering, or
well-point dewatering applications.
BC • 604-523-6608
AB • 403-717-9644
Toll Free • 1-877-786-7655
Stormtec offers a variety of electric transfer pump applications to move large volumes of sewage, liquids,

FBSEF-750
7½ HP
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model HP PH Volts Suction/Discharge Order No. Wt.
FBSEF-150-SC 1½ 1 115/230 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 92932015 52
FBSEF-200-SC 2 1 230 2" x 2" 92932020 60
FBSEF-300-SC 3 1 230 2" x 2" 92932030 71
FBSEF-500-SC 5 1 230 3" x 3" 92932050 165
FBSEF-300-TC 3 3 208-230/460 2" x 2" 92934030 77
FBSEF-500-TC 5 3 208-230/460 3" x 3" 92934050 148
FBSEF-750-TC 7½ 3 208-230/460 3" x 3" 92934075 148
FBSEF-500K 5 PE - 3" x 3" 92920050 50
FBSEF-750K 7½ PE - 3" x 3" 92920075 60
NOTE: All dimensions in inches. All weight in pounds. Pump end kits (less power).
CLOSE-COUPLED -  FBSEF